
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Package
Weight (kg)

1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

Quantity per
Package (pcs)

NPT
Type Size

100

50

50

20

10

10

5

3,30

3,40

4,40

3,28

4,20

5,50

3,06

GMD-N2

GMD-N3

GMD-N4

GMD-N5

GMD-N6

GMD-N7

GMD-N8

90°NPT THREAD MALE TYPE CONNECTOR / ZAMAK

GMD-N.

PRO-STAR

DWJ-038

DWJ-050

DWJ-075

DWJ-100

DWJ-125

DWJ-150

DWJ-200

FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT CONNECTORS

Suitable Flex.
Cond. Type

M...-13

M...-16

M...-21

M...-26

M...-35

M...-40

M...-52

IP67

MADE OF ZAMAK

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

Usage Areas
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CERTIFICATES

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

Used both indoors and outdoors, in 90° connections of flexible steel conduits.

Lock nut is attached to the connectors.


